                                                        深圳中电晶创照明有限公司
                                                    SHENZHEN SINOTRON LIGHTING CO.,LTD
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Pls contact with sales.
文件中规格如有变更，未通知，请联系业务。
                                                     Version 1.0; Issue Date:20160914
SMD  2835 0.2W Series
A2835SS1-03-12-XXX-0
Sinotron 2835 0.2W Series is a Mid-power LED have high

文件中规格如有变更，未通知，请联系业务。
                                                     Version 1.0; Issue Date:20160914
Naming Rule 命名规则
A 2835-SS 1-03-12-65 E-0
C Power   功率  0.2W
E   Voltage  电压    (03=3V)
G  CCT    色温   (65=6500K)
H  CRI   显色指数  (E=80CRI)
Package Outline Dimensions  外观尺寸
Remarks 备注：
1. All dimensions are in millimeters.
所有尺寸单位是毫米
2. Dimension tolerance: ±0.25mm (0.010 in). (unless otherwise noted).
除了特别标注外，尺寸公差为±0.25mm
A B C D E F G H I
Recommended Solder Pattern
推荐焊盘尺寸
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
                                                        深圳中电晶创照明有限公司
                                                    SHENZHEN SINOTRON LIGHTING CO.,LTD
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Pls contact with sales.
文件中规格如有变更，未通知，请联系业务。
                                                     Version 1.0; Issue Date:20160914
Product Selection Guide  产品选择指南
(Ts=25℃, IF=60mA)
Part number
料号
CRI
Minimum
显色指数最小值
Φlm
Minimum
光通量最小值
Φlm
Typical
光通量典型值
CCT
色温
A2835SS1-03-12-27C-0 70 22 24 2700
A2835SS1-03-12-30C-0 70 24 25 3000
A2835SS1-03-12-40C-0 70 26 27 4000
A2835SS1-03-12-50C-0 70 26 27 5000
A2835SS1-03-12-65C-0 70 26 27 6500
A2835SS1-03-12-27E-0 80 20 22 2700
A2835SS1-03-12-30E-0 80 22 23 3000
A2835SS1-03-12-40E-0 80 24 25 4000
A2835SS1-03-12-50E-0 80 24 25 5000
A2835SS1-03-12-65E-0 80 24 25 6500
Remarks 备注:
1. Tolerance of Luminous Flux is ± 10%.
光通量公差为± 10%。
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
                                                        深圳中电晶创照明有限公司
                                                    SHENZHEN SINOTRON LIGHTING CO.,LTD
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Pls contact with sales.
文件中规格如有变更，未通知，请联系业务。
                                                     Version 1.0; Issue Date:20160914
Absolute Maximum Rating Value 极限规格 (Ts=25℃)
Parameter
参数
Symbol
符号
Maximum Rating
最大值
Unit
单位
Forward Current
正向电流
IF 75 mA
Pulse Forward Current
正向脉冲电流